
2019 Tour Schedule
Mtg Date Area Mtg Date Area
X Tuesday, January 08, 2019 Dtwn/FC/Str Prk Thursday, July 11, 2019 Mountain SFH/TH

Tuesday, January 15, 2019 Mountain Tuesday, July 16, 2019 Mountain Condos
Tuesday, January 22, 2019 North Thursday, July 18, 2019 OC/Pburg/Yampa/ S Routt
Tuesday, January 29, 2019 West/ South & West Tuesday, July 23, 2019 West/ South & West

Tuesday, February 05, 2019 S Valley/ GBH Thursday, July 25, 2019 Stagecoach
X Tuesday, February 12, 2019 Dtwn/FC/Str Prk Tuesday, July 30, 2019 S Valley/GBH

Tuesday, February 19, 2019 Mountain Thursday, August 01, 2019 North
Tuesday, February 26, 2019 Stagecoach/ OC/Pburg/Yampa/ S Routt Tuesday, August 06, 2019 Mountain SFH/TH

Tuesday, March 05, 2019 S Valley/ GBH Thursday, August 08, 2019 Mountain Condos
X Tuesday, March 12, 2019 Dtwn/FC/Str Prk X Tuesday, August 13, 2019 Dtwn/FC/Str Prk

Tuesday, March 19, 2019 Mountain Thursday, August 15, 2019 Stagecoach
Tuesday, March 26, 2019 North Tuesday, August 20, 2019 Hayden

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 West/ South & West/ Hayden Thursday, August 22, 2019 OC/Pburg/Yampa/ S Routt
X Tuesday, April 09, 2019 Dtwn/FC/Str Prk Tuesday, August 27, 2019 West/ South & West

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 Mountain Thursday, August 29, 2019 S Valley/GBH
Tuesday, April 23, 2019 Stagecoach/ OC/Pburg/Yampa/ S Routt Tuesday, September 03, 2019 North
Tuesday, April 30, 2019 S Valley/ GBH X Tuesday, September 10, 2019 Dtwn/FC/Str Prk
Tuesday, May 07, 2019 Hayden Tuesday, September 17, 2019 West/ South&West/ Hayden

X Tuesday, May 14, 2019 Dtwn/FC/Str Prk Tuesday, September 24, 2019 Mountain
Tuesday, May 21, 2019 West/ South & West Tuesday, October 01, 2019 Stagecoach/ OC/Pburg/Yampa/ S Routt

Thursday, May 23, 2019 S Valley/ GBH X Tuesday, October 08, 2019 Dtwn/FC/Str Prk
Tuesday, May 28, 2019 North Tuesday, October 15, 2019 S Valley/GBH

Thursday, May 30, 2019 Mountain Tuesday, October 22, 2019 Mountain
Tuesday, June 04, 2019 Stagecoach Tuesday, October 29, 2019 North

Thursday, June 06, 2019 OC/Pburg/Yampa/ S Routt Tuesday, November 05, 2019 West/ South & West/Hayden
X Tuesday, June 11, 2019 Dtwn/FC/Str Prk X Tuesday, November 12, 2019 Dtwn/FC/Str Prk

Thursday, June 13, 2019 Mountain Condos Tuesday, November 19, 2019 Stagecoach/ OC/Pburg/Yampa/ S Routt
Tuesday, June 18, 2019 Mountain SFH/TH Tuesday, November 26, 2019 Mountain

Thursday, June 20, 2019 West/ South & West Tuesday, December 03, 2019 S Valley/GBH
Tuesday, June 25, 2019 Hayden X Tuesday, December 10, 2019 Dtwn/FC/Str Prk

Thursday, June 27, 2019 S Valley/ GBH Tuesday, December 17, 2019 Mountain
Tuesday, July 02, 2019 North

X Tuesday, July 09, 2019 Dtwn/FC/Str Prk


